MaBa in cm
12
Oberweaite:
1/2Z Taillen
welte:

12

Saumwalte

Linge ab
Schulter
Vorderteil:
Linge ab
Schulter

Riickantail:

Armel
Linge:

X3
54,00 cm

53,00 cm

52,00 em

71,00 cm

T7.00 cm

64,00 cm

57,00 em

56,00 cm

55,00 em

72,00 om

78,00 cm

65,00 em

{1
G0 00 cm

59 00 em

58 00 cm

73,00 em

79 .00 cm

G600 cm

63,00 cm

G2 00 cr

G1.00 cm

74 00 crm

B0,00 crm

G700 cm

XL
66,00 cm

6500 cm

64,00 cm

TE.OD cm

#2200 cm

68,00 cm

69,00 em

68,00 cm

G7.00 em

T8.00 em

84,00 cm

69,00 em

axL
7200 cm

71,00 em

70,00 cm

80,00 em

86,00 cm

70,00 cm

4XL
76,00 cm

75,00 cm

74 00 cm

B3,00 cm

B8, 00 crm

71,00 cm

BXL
B0.00 cm

7900 cm

T8.00 cm

BE.00 cm

80,00 cm

7200 cm

BXL
84,00 cm

83,00 cm

82,00 em

BE.00 cm

9200 cm

73,00 em



